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
down payment. S. Lowes.

100 Acres Highly Productive Farmland
HR 104 - Enhanced by an immaculate two storey
beautifully decorated farmhouse, outbldgs.
include strawbarn, stables (18 tie up, 3 box
stalls), driving shed. Drilled well. 8 acres hard-
wood bush. $95,000. Call Jenifer Wright,

Overlooking Georgian Bay $35,900

MLS 559 - 3 bdrm. year round retreat secluded
amongst pines and birch on private crescent.
$5,000 will move you in. Call Karl Wolf.

Busy Intersection Home and Store $53,500

HR 182 - 2600 sq. ft. located at busy junction of
County Rd. 6 and Balm Beach Rd. Ideal for gas
pumps too. The best way to new 5500 acre

Awenda Provincial Park. Call Vince Mar-
childon.

Woodland Beach Builder Completing

HR 158 1860 sq. ft. four level executive
residence In quiet exclusive area - many extras
and features Including office within residence.
Call Jane Macksey.

Words Alone Can’ t Describe

HR 178 - 4 bdrms., ésliding glass doors and many
more features, all on 23 acres of raw nature
including flowing stream. If you have a taste for

the unusual feast your eyes. Call Vince Mar-
chlildon.

Ideal Home for Young Family $39,000

HR 135 - This chalet residence Is sitvated on
private corner lot 100' x 181" on quiet road in
country within 10 miles of Midland. Fireplace,
broadloom and many extras. Call 5. Lowes.

Building Lot, Hardwood Trees

HR 167 - 1 acre on county rd. 26, not many like
this one around, easy financing, $17,900. Call
Vince Marchllidon.
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The Best of Both Worlds $69,500

HR 156 - Live at the beach, only ¥ miles from
Midland in this totally winterized 3 bdrm. all
season’s chalet. Extras incl. broadioom,
fireplace, den. Full basement. Exceptional lot.
Sandy Beach. Call Jenifer Wright.

Home 1450 sq. . Workshop 1550 sq. ff.

HR 163 - Ideal for handyman. A large heated
metal clad workshop Is a bonus when you buy
this beautiful home close to school, 2 acre lot.
$64,900. Call Vince Marchildon.

No Tricks - All Treats When You Buy This

HR 190 - Brand new home on 100 x 200 lot with
municipal water in Wyevale. 4 pc. and 2 pc.
baths, stone fireplace, eat-in kitchen, choice of
interior paint and broadloom, attached garage.
Don’t delay. Full price $51,500. Call B. Cook.

New Home, Very Well Built
HR 148 - Brick bungalow, 3 bdrms., living room,
dining room, kitchen. Good quality broadloom,
relax in quiet comfort close to water and shop-
ping. Call Vince Marchildon.

Exclusive Georgian Bay Waterfront

MLS 543 - Custom 3 bdrm. bungalow with 92 ft.
sandy beach, fully furnished, and broadloomed,
features incl. 2 stone fireplaces, rec room,
workshop, dbl. garage and private patio with
panoramic view. Call Karl Wolf.

New Listing $33,500

HR 188 - A very attractive 3 bdrm. frame
bungalow on treed lot 100 x 185. Large living
room with fireplace and unusual wall design.
Definitely a good deal with low down payment
possible. Call Vince Marchildon.

$16,500 Ossossane Beach Cottage
HR 171 - Owner says present offers, must sell.
Super size lot with stream. One minute walk to
perfect sandy beach. Call Stephen Lowes to
view. Low - low down payment.

Only $43,900, 1700 sq. ft. of New Luxury

HR 174 - Raised brick bungalow, 3 bdrms., living
room, dining room, sun deck, rec room, family
room, attached garage, treed Ilot, nicely
secluded, excellent roads, must see. Call Vince
Marchildon.

Renovated Midland Duplex $41,900

HR 133 - Owner transferred and must sell this
immaculate brick home consisting of 2 two
bdrm. apts. conveniently located 2 blocks from

downtown on landscaped lot 60 x 135. Excellent
terms. Call Karl Waolf.

Draft Approved 5 Lot Estate Subdivision

HR 179 - Each lot 2 acres. Asphalt roads already
in. No expenditure needed for water system. A
real bargain at $38,900. Call Vince Marchildon.
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Aluminum Sided Bungalow Home
HRE 183 - 3bedrooms, large living room, kitchen
with oodles of cupboards, garage, garden and
nicely landscaped lot, $34,500. Try your down
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